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General information about company
Scrip code 526027
NSE Symbol CUBEXTUB
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE144D01012
Name of the company CUBEX TUBINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/nNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0.75
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0.75
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 0.75
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category of
shareholder

()

Nos. Of
shareholders
(11D

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(&)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

6360304

6360304

44.42

6360304

6360304

44.42

(B)

Public

9418

7958671

7958671

55.58

7958671

7958671

55.58

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(@)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

9426

14318975

14318975

100

14318975

14318975

00
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , TS\IIIImeer of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 ziires d
. assuming full | Locked in predged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise 8
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XI1) Number of
ares Shares NACTYINE | Convertible encumbered | NUMOer ©
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible W " securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities erran s and No. Of 1 e] S )?;e: % of of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. |total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 44.42 6360304
Group
(B) Public 55.58 7329933 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13690237 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of

Shareholding as a

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No. of fully Partly No. Of Total nos. % of total no. of
Nos. Of paid up . shares shares held | 77 1 . . Total as
S Category & Name of sharcholders | equity pa@—up underlying (VID) = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o of
the Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a7/ 0
(1) shares held Depository aAV)+(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) | (VD) 1957) (VILD) As a Class eg: | Class :
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 742909 742909 5.19 742909 742909  |5.19
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 3 5617395 5617395 39.23 5617395 5617395 |39.23
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 6360304 6360304 44.42 6360304 6360304 |44.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 6360304 6360304 | 44.42 6360304 6360304 | 44.42
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)D)HA)
(]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 45200 45200 0.32 45200 45200 0.32
(d) Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
. Other Financial
0 Institutions 2 700 700 0 700 700 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 46000 46000 0.32 46000 46000 0.32
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
© Central / State 2 5485 5485 0.04 5485 5485 0.04
Government is a
promoter
Sub-Total (B)(3) 2 5485 5485 0.04 5485 5485 0.04
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
® holding nominal share | ¢, ;¢ 3415246 3415246 | 23.85 3415246 3415246 |23.85
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holc.lmg'nommal share 19 932510 932510 6.51 932510 932510 6.51
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(O] (NRIs) 62 63818 63818 0.45 63818 63818 0.45
(k) Foreign Companies 5 50200 50200 0.35 50200 50200 0.35
) Bodies Corporate 74 3445354 3445354 24.06 3445354 3445354 | 24.06
(m) Any Other (specify) 2 58 58 0 58 58 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 9410 7907186 7907186 55.22 7907186 7907186 |55.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 9418 7958671 7958671 | 55.58 7958671 7958671 |55.58
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
')Fotal (A+BHC2 9426 14318975 14318975 100 14318975 14318975 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 9426 14318975 14318975 100 14318975 14318975 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmatena’ize

it i i i - f total sa’o \form(XIV)  Isub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of tota No. | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a)‘ Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c_e}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5.19 742909
(d) 39.23 5617395
(Slu)b'T"tal (A 4442 6360304
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 44.42 6360304
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.32 0 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0 0 0
) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 032 0 0 0 0
@
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(c) 0.04 5485 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.04 5485 0 0 0
3
4) Non-institutions
(g) 23.85 2919330 0 0 0
(h) 6.51 932510 0 0 0
@) 0.45 63818 0 0 0
k) 0.35 0 0 0 0
(0] 24.06 3408732 0 0 0
(m) 0 58 0 0 0
(S;b'T"tal ® 55.22 7324448 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 55.58 7329933 0 0 0
B2)HB)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 13690237
)Tmal (A+B+C 100 13690237
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VEENA
BHANDARI

KIRAN
SANCHETI.

PUSHPRAJ
BHANDARI

VIRENDRA KUMAR
BHANDARI

MOHINIDEVI
BHANDARI

Click here to go

back

PAN (II)

AADPVS837H

ABVPS4087R

ACEPB2832M

ADAPB6044Q

AJCPB9996M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

217889

3410

286430

88980

146200

742909

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

217889

3410

286430

88980

146200

742909

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

0.02

0.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

217889

3410

286430

88980

146200

742909

Class eg:y

Total

217889

3410

286430

88980

146200

742909

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

0.02

2

0.62

1.02

5.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

0.02

0.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

217889

3410

286430

88980

146200

742909

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CUBEX SECURITIES LTD

NADOL TRADING PVT LTD

MAVYV TRADING PRIVATE LTD

PAN (II)

AAACCs858M

AADCNG6414F

AAHCM3715A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1867395

2125000

1625000

5617395

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1867395

2125000

1625000

5617395

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.04

14.84

11.35

39.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

1867395

2125000

1625000

5617395

Class eg:y

Total

1867395

2125000

1625000

5617395

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.04

14.84

11.35

39.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.04

14.84

11.35

39.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1867395 2125000 1625000 5617395

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ENSPIRE INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES LLP

SWARNIM AVENUES PRIVATE LIMITED .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIFESI31E

AAPCS8920H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1150000

2000000

3150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1150000

2000000

3150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.03

13.97

22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1150000

2000000

3150000

Class eg:y

Total

1150000

2000000

3150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.03

13.97

22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.03

13.97

22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1150000

2000000

3150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

B VIKRAM KUMAR BAGMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACHVII154N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

219997

219997

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

219997

219997

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

219997

219997

Class eg:y

Total

219997

219997

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

219997

219997

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) [0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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