General information about company	I
Scrip code	526027
NSE Symbol	CUBEXTUB
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE144D01012
Name of the company	CUBEX TUBINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	24	0.75					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24	0.75					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24	0.75					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each cl of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6360304			6360304	44.42	6360304		6360304	44.42
(B)	Public	9418	7958671			7958671	55.58	7958671		7958671	55.58
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9426	14318975			14318975	100	14318975		14318975	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of No. total No. of total		dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				44.42					6360304			
(B)	Public				55.58					7329933	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					13690237	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdir	ng pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote		****	District 1	t 4
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of Total
		(111)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian	_		1	1		1				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	742909			742909	5.19	742909		742909	5.19
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	5617395			5617395	39.23	5617395		5617395	39.23
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	6360304			6360304	44.42	6360304		6360304	44.42
(2)	Foreign						_				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	6360304			6360304	44.42	6360304		6360304	44.42
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Public	shareholder		•				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	45200			45200	0.32	45200		45200	0.32
(d)	Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	2	700			700	0	700		700	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	46000			46000	0.32	46000		46000	0.32
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•	•				1				I
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmer	nt(s)								
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	2	5485			5485	0.04	5485		5485	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2	5485			5485	0.04	5485		5485	0.04
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9248	3415246			3415246	23.85	3415246		3415246	23.85
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	19	932510			932510	6.51	932510		932510	6.51
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	62	63818			63818	0.45	63818		63818	0.45
(k)	Foreign Companies	5	50200			50200	0.35	50200		50200	0.35
(l)	Bodies Corporate	74	3445354			3445354	24.06	3445354		3445354	24.06
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	58			58	0	58		58	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		9410	7907186			7907186	55.22	7907186		7907186	55.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		9418	7958671			7958671	55.58	7958671		7958671	55.58
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	the Non P	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		9426	14318975			14318975	100	14318975		14318975	100
Total (A+B+C)		9426	14318975			14318975	100	14318975		14318975	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	ares Shares derlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group		•		•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				5.19					742909			
(d)				39.23					5617395			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				44.42					6360304			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				44.42					6360304			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				0.32					0	0	0	0
(d)				0					0	0	0	0
(j)				0					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.32					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)	1	ı		ı	T	1			r
(c)				0.04					5485	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0.04					5485	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	ns	1	T	1		ı	П	1		1	П
(g)				23.85					2919330	0	0	0
(h)				6.51					932510	0	0	0
(i)				0.45					63818	0	0	0
(k)				0.35					0	0	0	0
(1)				24.06					3408732	0	0	0
(m)				0					58	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				55.22					7324448	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				55.58					7329933	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	nareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13690237			
Total (A+B+C				100					13690237			

			Individuals/Hindu ı	individed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VEENA BHANDARI	KIRAN SANCHETI .	PUSHPRAJ BHANDARI	VIRENDRA KUMAR BHANDARI	MOHINIDEVI BHANDARI	Click here to go
PAN (II)	AADPV8837H	ABVPS4087R	ACEPB2832M	ADAPB6044Q	AJCPB9996M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	217889	3410	286430	88980	146200	742909
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	217889	3410	286430	88980	146200	742909
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	0.02	2	0.62	1.02	5.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	217889	3410	286430	88980	146200	742909
Class eg:y						
Total	217889	3410	286430	88980	146200	742909
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	0.02	2	0.62	1.02	5.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	0.02	2	0.62	1.02	5.19
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				_	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)	_		.	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	217889	3410	286430	88980	146200	742909

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify))						
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CUBEX SECURITIES LTD	NADOL TRADING PVT LTD	MAVV TRADING PRIVATE LTD						
PAN (II)	AAACC5858M	AADCN6414F	AAHCM3715A	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1867395	2125000	1625000	5617395					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1867395	2125000	1625000	5617395					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.04	14.84	11.35	39.23					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)		•					
Class eg: X	1867395	2125000	1625000	5617395					
Class eg:y									
Total	1867395	2125000	1625000	5617395					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.04	14.84	11.35	39.23					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.04	14.84	11.35	39.23					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (2	XIII)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1867395	2125000	1625000	5617395					
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

	Bodies Corp	porate	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ENSPIRE INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES LLP	SWARNIM AVENUES PRIVATE LIMITED .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIFE5131E	AAPCS8920H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1150000	2000000	3150000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1150000	2000000	3150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.03	13.97	22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		·
Class eg: X	1150000	2000000	3150000
Class eg:y			
Total	1150000	2000000	3150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.03	13.97	22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.03	13.97	22
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1150000	2000000	3150000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		·
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	n of shares	•	•
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		

Sub-cate	egory (i)	0	0	0
Sub-cate	egory (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-cate	egory (iii)	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	B VIKRAM KUMAR BAGMAR	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AACHV9154N	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	219997	219997			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	219997	219997			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	219997	219997			
Class eg:y					
Total	219997	219997			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.54			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	219997	219997			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					

Sub-category (i	0	0
Sub-category (i	0	0
Sub-category (i) 0	0